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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Jane Chin UC Irvine 70 74 68 212 -4

2 Kasey Claussen CSU 75 74 67 216 E

3 Julia Potter Missouri 73 69 75 217 +1

4 Christy Carter O. Roberts 76 72 72 220 +4

Pang Chanachai N. Mex. St 72 74 74 220 +4

6 Patty Chawalitmetha UC Irvine 75 76 70 221 +5

7 Alice Kim UC Davis 72 78 73 223 +7

8 Hannah Burke Baylor 72 74 79 225 +9

Eve Santillan O. Roberts 74 75 76 225 +9

Amber Hensley O. Roberts 74 77 74 225 +9

Kelly Short Oklahoma 75 75 75 225 +9

12 Morgan Chambers Baylor 78 75 73 226 +10

Bryana Gregory UC Davis 77 79 70 226 +10

Hillary Packard UC Irvine 78 75 73 226 +10

15 Melanie DeLeon Nevada 76 76 75 227 +11

Chelsea Stelzmiller UC Davis 79 75 73 227 +11

Joy Trotter UC Irvine 73 79 75 227 +11

Deborah Martinez UTEP 74 75 78 227 +11

Kelcie Kawano Hawaii 76 74 77 227 +11

Hannah Lovelock Missouri 81 75 71 227 +11

Lalita Patipaksiri UC Irvine 75 77 75 227 +11

22 Anna Camtell Cincinnati 75 80 73 228 +12

Kendall Dye Oklahoma 78 71 79 228 +12

Janna Golden N. Texas 75 74 79 228 +12

Sara Hemingway Oklahoma 74 80 74 228 +12

Chloe Nelson E. Wash. 74 78 76 228 +12

Natalie Hocott Baylor 78 75 75 228 +12

Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 74 80 74 228 +12

29 Chelsea Schriewer Missouri 76 79 74 229 +13

Brooke Collins Oklahoma 74 77 78 229 +13

31 Ellen Mueller Oklahoma 76 76 78 230 +14

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 73 77 80 230 +14

Sara Hunt Samford 74 75 81 230 +14

34 Malin Enarsson S.Diego St 74 79 78 231 +15

Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 73 82 76 231 +15

36 Corie Hou Hawaii 79 74 79 232 +16

Maggie Murphy N. Mex. St 75 79 78 232 +16

Rosana Gomez UTEP 81 75 76 232 +16

39 Bambee Dela Paz Cincinnati 79 76 78 233 +17

Addison Long N. Texas 77 78 78 233 +17

41 Teresa Nogues UTEP 75 82 77 234 +18

Natalie Stone CSU 82 80 72 234 +18
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Fin. Name School Scores
Maki Kamimura S.Diego St 79 80 75 234 +18

Phyllis Lai Hawaii 78 77 79 234 +18

*Staci Smoot Oklahoma 82 78 74 234 +18

46 Ashley Elias N. Mex. St 80 77 78 235 +19

Jamie Yam Nevada 79 81 75 235 +19

Michelle Morgan Missouri 79 80 76 235 +19

Kate Moore Cincinnati 76 81 78 235 +19

Maggie Noel N. Texas 74 83 78 235 +19

Brittany Smith UC Davis 78 80 77 235 +19

52 Stephanie Arcala S.Diego St 80 80 76 236 +20

Paige Osterloo Kansas St. 79 80 77 236 +20

Melissa Martin CSU 78 79 79 236 +20

Kellie Holmstedt E. Wash. 82 80 74 236 +20

Samantha Roberts S.Diego St 80 80 76 236 +20

Stefanie Ferguson CSU 78 81 77 236 +20

58 Carolina Perez Hawaii 79 80 78 237 +21

Mint Swaschuto N. Mex. St 75 82 80 237 +21

Jordan Rose N. Texas 78 81 78 237 +21

AnaPatricia delaMaza Nevada 75 83 79 237 +21

*Samantha Garza UTEP 77 80 80 237 +21

63 Lauren Hernandez Nevada 78 85 75 238 +22

*Buz Bowerman-Ritchie N. Mex. St 84 81 73 238 +22

65 Abbi Sunner Kansas St. 79 82 78 239 +23

66 Rachel Romack O. Roberts 83 81 76 240 +24

Laura Hildebrandt Kansas St. 76 88 76 240 +24

68 Kristina Gargaro E. Wash. 83 80 78 241 +25

Katie Sisler UC Davis 81 82 78 241 +25

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 83 77 81 241 +25

Liz Sobczak UTEP 80 80 81 241 +25

Jenny Linville Cincinnati 81 80 80 241 +25

Elise Houtz Kansas St. 85 75 81 241 +25

74 Katelyn Stanier Samford 77 84 81 242 +26

Ana Pastor UTEP 82 81 79 242 +26

Alex Borcherts Nevada 80 80 82 242 +26

Sara Butts Samford 85 75 82 242 +26

Megan O'Connell O. Roberts 79 81 82 242 +26

79 Heather Wilson S.Diego St 77 85 81 243 +27

*Georgina Dunn N. Mex. St 80 86 77 243 +27

81 Cecilia Edlund CSU 78 87 80 245 +29

Erin Matsuoka Hawaii 81 83 81 245 +29

83 Gina Bortoletto N. Mex. St 77 85 84 246 +30

84 Heather Arnold Samford 84 82 82 248 +32
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Chandra Alexander N. Texas 81 87 80 248 +32

Madison Marcolla Missouri 83 83 82 248 +32

*Stephanie Herrera UTEP 79 86 83 248 +32

88 Maria Troche Samford 88 84 77 249 +33

89 Ines Pantoli E. Wash. 81 92 92 265 +49

WD Marli Mikulecky E. Wash. 83 78 WD
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 409 4.39 4.51 4.36 4.42

2 3 170 3.29 3.28 3.28 3.28

3 4 350 4.37 4.43 4.21 4.34

4 5 476 5.14 5.30 4.98 5.14

5 4 348 4.42 4.37 4.38 4.39

6 3 133 3.13 3.31 3.02 3.16

7 4 373 4.40 4.38 4.45 4.41

8 5 483 5.12 5.16 4.97 5.08

9 4 392 4.56 4.63 4.57 4.59

10 4 370 4.44 4.33 4.46 4.41

11 3 160 3.07 3.48 3.19 3.25

12 5 473 5.09 4.97 5.08 5.04

13 4 357 4.26 4.57 4.19 4.34

14 4 365 4.52 4.30 4.29 4.37

15 5 489 5.23 5.34 5.17 5.25

16 4 413 4.62 4.56 4.64 4.61

17 3 154 3.23 3.31 3.15 3.23

18 4 404 4.54 4.87 4.71 4.71

Total 72 6319 77.83 79.09 77.10 78.01

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 409 16 145 89 17 2

2 3 170 13 171 81 4

3 4 350 21 150 84 14

4 5 476 1 34 168 59 6 1

5 4 348 28 146 69 19 7

6 3 133 35 170 52 11 1

7 4 373 14 148 92 13 2

8 5 483 1 42 173 44 7 2

9 4 392 8 120 118 21 2

10 4 370 15 151 83 17 3

11 3 160 22 172 63 11 1

12 5 473 1 41 181 37 9

13 4 357 22 152 80 12 3

14 4 365 16 157 77 18 1

15 5 489 23 170 63 12 1

16 4 413 4 119 126 19 1

17 3 154 16 181 67 4 1

18 4 404 5 105 128 26 5

Total 72 6319 3 375 2779 1412 240 33
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Pang Chanachai N. Mex. St 2.83 -2 Christy Carter O. Roberts 1

Bryana Gregory UC Davis 2.83 -2 Melissa Martin CSU 1

Chelsea Schriewer Missouri 2.92 -1 Natalie Stone CSU 1

Ashley Elias N. Mex. St 2.92 -1

Stephanie Arcala S.Diego St 2.92 -1

Chloe Nelson E. Wash. 2.92 -1

Christy Carter O. Roberts 2.92 -1

Jamie Yam Nevada 2.92 -1

Jane Chin UC Irvine 2.92 -1

A Group Tied at 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Kasey Claussen CSU 4.10 +3 Jane Chin UC Irvine 13

Julia Potter Missouri 4.10 +3 Julia Potter Missouri 9

Jane Chin UC Irvine 4.10 +3 Kasey Claussen CSU 9

Patty Chawalitmetha UC Irvine 4.13 +4 Bryana Gregory UC Davis 8

Morgan Chambers Baylor 4.17 +5 Pang Chanachai N. Mex. St 8

Sara Hunt Samford 4.17 +5 Alice Kim UC Davis 7

Alice Kim UC Davis 4.17 +5 Hillary Packard UC Irvine 7

Natalie Hocott Baylor 4.23 +7 Eve Santillan O. Roberts 7

Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 4.23 +7 Christy Carter O. Roberts 7

A Group Tied at 4.27 +8 Kellie Holmstedt E. Wash. 7

Kelly Short Oklahoma 7

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 7

Morgan Chambers Baylor 7

Hannah Burke Baylor 7

A Group Tied at 6

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Jane Chin UC Irvine 4.50 -6 Patty Chawalitmetha UC Irvine 40

Julia Potter Missouri 4.58 -5 Chelsea Stelzmiller UC Davis 38

Pang Chanachai N. Mex. St 4.67 -4 Chloe Nelson E. Wash. 38

Kasey Claussen CSU 4.75 -3 Kelcie Kawano Hawaii 38

Brooke Collins Oklahoma 4.75 -3 Lalita Patipaksiri UC Irvine 37

Kelly Short Oklahoma 4.75 -3 Amber Hensley O. Roberts 37

Christy Carter O. Roberts 4.75 -3 Christy Carter O. Roberts 37

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 4.83 -2 Hannah Lovelock Missouri 37

Staci Smoot Oklahoma 4.83 -2 Kasey Claussen CSU 37

Eve Santillan O. Roberts 4.83 -2 Sara Hunt Samford 36

Hillary Packard UC Irvine 4.83 -2 Brooke Collins Oklahoma 36

Bryana Gregory UC Davis 4.83 -2 Ellen Mueller Oklahoma 36

A Group Tied at 4.92 -1 Kendall Dye Oklahoma 36

Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 36

A Group Tied at 35
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

New Mexico State U. 3.03 +2 Colorado State Univ. 2

UC Davis 3.05 +3 Oral Roberts Univ. 1

UC - Irvine 3.10 +6

Oral Roberts Univ. 3.15 +9

Kansas State Univ. 3.17 +10

Missouri, U. of 3.20 +12

Oklahoma, U. of 3.20 +12

Baylor University 3.22 +13

Hawaii, Univ. of 3.23 +14

North Texas, U. of 3.23 +14

Nevada, U. of 3.23 +14

Colorado State Univ. 3.28 +17

Eastern Washington U 3.29 +16

Cincinnati, U. of 3.30 +18

Texas El Paso, U. of 3.30 +18

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Baylor University 4.25 +37 UC - Irvine 32

UC - Irvine 4.25 +37 Baylor University 28

Oklahoma, U. of 4.35 +53 UC Davis 26

Hawaii, Univ. of 4.43 +64 Missouri, U. of 25

Texas El Paso, U. of 4.43 +65 Oklahoma, U. of 23

Oral Roberts Univ. 4.43 +65 North Texas, U. of 23

UC Davis 4.43 +65 Oral Roberts Univ. 22

Missouri, U. of 4.45 +67 San Diego State Univ 22

Nevada, U. of 4.45 +68 Kansas State Univ. 22

Colorado State Univ. 4.46 +69 New Mexico State U. 21

San Diego State Univ 4.49 +74 Nevada, U. of 20

Cincinnati, U. of 4.50 +75 Cincinnati, U. of 20

New Mexico State U. 4.51 +76 Colorado State Univ. 19

North Texas, U. of 4.52 +78 A Group Tied at 14

Kansas State Univ. 4.53 +79

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

UC - Irvine 4.83 -10 UC - Irvine 177

Oklahoma, U. of 4.92 -5 Oklahoma, U. of 171

Missouri, U. of 4.95 -3 Oral Roberts Univ. 170

Oral Roberts Univ. 4.97 -2 Baylor University 169

Colorado State Univ. 5.02 +1 Missouri, U. of 162

UC Davis 5.07 +4 Hawaii, Univ. of 162

Cincinnati, U. of 5.08 +5 UC Davis 161

San Diego State Univ 5.08 +5 New Mexico State U. 155

Baylor University 5.13 +8 Texas El Paso, U. of 153

North Texas, U. of 5.15 +9 Nevada, U. of 152

New Mexico State U. 5.20 +12 Colorado State Univ. 152

Texas El Paso, U. of 5.22 +13 Kansas State Univ. 149

Hawaii, Univ. of 5.28 +17 Samford University 145

Kansas State Univ. 5.28 +17 Cincinnati, U. of 145

Nevada, U. of 5.28 +17 San Diego State Univ 144
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 409 4.39 4.51 4.36 4.42

2 3 170 3.29 3.28 3.28 3.28

3 4 350 4.37 4.43 4.21 4.34

4 5 476 5.14 5.30 4.98 5.14

5 4 348 4.42 4.37 4.38 4.39

6 3 133 3.13 3.31 3.02 3.16

7 4 373 4.40 4.38 4.45 4.41

8 5 483 5.12 5.16 4.97 5.08

9 4 392 4.56 4.63 4.57 4.59

10 4 370 4.44 4.33 4.46 4.41

11 3 160 3.07 3.48 3.19 3.25

12 5 473 5.09 4.97 5.08 5.04

13 4 357 4.26 4.57 4.19 4.34

14 4 365 4.52 4.30 4.29 4.37

15 5 489 5.23 5.34 5.17 5.25

16 4 413 4.62 4.56 4.64 4.61

17 3 154 3.23 3.31 3.15 3.23

18 4 404 4.54 4.87 4.71 4.71

Total 72 6319 77.83 79.09 77.10 78.01

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 409 16 145 89 17 2

2 3 170 13 171 81 4

3 4 350 21 150 84 14

4 5 476 1 34 168 59 6 1

5 4 348 28 146 69 19 7

6 3 133 35 170 52 11 1

7 4 373 14 148 92 13 2

8 5 483 1 42 173 44 7 2

9 4 392 8 120 118 21 2

10 4 370 15 151 83 17 3

11 3 160 22 172 63 11 1

12 5 473 1 41 181 37 9

13 4 357 22 152 80 12 3

14 4 365 16 157 77 18 1

15 5 489 23 170 63 12 1

16 4 413 4 119 126 19 1

17 3 154 16 181 67 4 1

18 4 404 5 105 128 26 5

Total 72 6319 3 375 2779 1412 240 33
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Pang Chanachai N. Mex. St 2.83 -2 Christy Carter O. Roberts 1

Bryana Gregory UC Davis 2.83 -2 Melissa Martin CSU 1

Chelsea Schriewer Missouri 2.92 -1 Natalie Stone CSU 1

Ashley Elias N. Mex. St 2.92 -1

Stephanie Arcala S.Diego St 2.92 -1

Chloe Nelson E. Wash. 2.92 -1

Christy Carter O. Roberts 2.92 -1

Jamie Yam Nevada 2.92 -1

Jane Chin UC Irvine 2.92 -1

A Group Tied at 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Kasey Claussen CSU 4.10 +3 Jane Chin UC Irvine 13

Julia Potter Missouri 4.10 +3 Julia Potter Missouri 9

Jane Chin UC Irvine 4.10 +3 Kasey Claussen CSU 9

Patty Chawalitmetha UC Irvine 4.13 +4 Bryana Gregory UC Davis 8

Morgan Chambers Baylor 4.17 +5 Pang Chanachai N. Mex. St 8

Sara Hunt Samford 4.17 +5 Alice Kim UC Davis 7

Alice Kim UC Davis 4.17 +5 Hillary Packard UC Irvine 7

Natalie Hocott Baylor 4.23 +7 Eve Santillan O. Roberts 7

Lene Hafsten-Morch Baylor 4.23 +7 Christy Carter O. Roberts 7

A Group Tied at 4.27 +8 Kellie Holmstedt E. Wash. 7

Kelly Short Oklahoma 7

Morgan Moon Kansas St. 7

Morgan Chambers Baylor 7

Hannah Burke Baylor 7

A Group Tied at 6

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Jane Chin UC Irvine 4.50 -6 Patty Chawalitmetha UC Irvine 40

Julia Potter Missouri 4.58 -5 Chelsea Stelzmiller UC Davis 38

Pang Chanachai N. Mex. St 4.67 -4 Chloe Nelson E. Wash. 38

Kasey Claussen CSU 4.75 -3 Kelcie Kawano Hawaii 38

Brooke Collins Oklahoma 4.75 -3 Lalita Patipaksiri UC Irvine 37

Kelly Short Oklahoma 4.75 -3 Amber Hensley O. Roberts 37

Christy Carter O. Roberts 4.75 -3 Christy Carter O. Roberts 37

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 4.83 -2 Hannah Lovelock Missouri 37

Staci Smoot Oklahoma 4.83 -2 Kasey Claussen CSU 37

Eve Santillan O. Roberts 4.83 -2 Sara Hunt Samford 36

Hillary Packard UC Irvine 4.83 -2 Brooke Collins Oklahoma 36

Bryana Gregory UC Davis 4.83 -2 Ellen Mueller Oklahoma 36

A Group Tied at 4.92 -1 Kendall Dye Oklahoma 36

Jaclyn Jansen Baylor 36

A Group Tied at 35



Price's Give Em Five Intercoll 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 10/13-10/15, 2008

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

New Mexico State U. 3.03 +2 Colorado State Univ. 2

UC Davis 3.05 +3 Oral Roberts Univ. 1

UC - Irvine 3.10 +6

Oral Roberts Univ. 3.15 +9

Kansas State Univ. 3.17 +10

Missouri, U. of 3.20 +12

Oklahoma, U. of 3.20 +12

Baylor University 3.22 +13

Hawaii, Univ. of 3.23 +14

North Texas, U. of 3.23 +14

Nevada, U. of 3.23 +14

Colorado State Univ. 3.28 +17

Eastern Washington U 3.29 +16

Cincinnati, U. of 3.30 +18

Texas El Paso, U. of 3.30 +18

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Baylor University 4.25 +37 UC - Irvine 32

UC - Irvine 4.25 +37 Baylor University 28

Oklahoma, U. of 4.35 +53 UC Davis 26

Hawaii, Univ. of 4.43 +64 Missouri, U. of 25

Texas El Paso, U. of 4.43 +65 Oklahoma, U. of 23

Oral Roberts Univ. 4.43 +65 North Texas, U. of 23

UC Davis 4.43 +65 Oral Roberts Univ. 22

Missouri, U. of 4.45 +67 San Diego State Univ 22

Nevada, U. of 4.45 +68 Kansas State Univ. 22

Colorado State Univ. 4.46 +69 New Mexico State U. 21

San Diego State Univ 4.49 +74 Nevada, U. of 20

Cincinnati, U. of 4.50 +75 Cincinnati, U. of 20

New Mexico State U. 4.51 +76 Colorado State Univ. 19

North Texas, U. of 4.52 +78 A Group Tied at 14

Kansas State Univ. 4.53 +79

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

UC - Irvine 4.83 -10 UC - Irvine 177

Oklahoma, U. of 4.92 -5 Oklahoma, U. of 171

Missouri, U. of 4.95 -3 Oral Roberts Univ. 170

Oral Roberts Univ. 4.97 -2 Baylor University 169

Colorado State Univ. 5.02 +1 Missouri, U. of 162

UC Davis 5.07 +4 Hawaii, Univ. of 162

Cincinnati, U. of 5.08 +5 UC Davis 161

San Diego State Univ 5.08 +5 New Mexico State U. 155

Baylor University 5.13 +8 Texas El Paso, U. of 153

North Texas, U. of 5.15 +9 Nevada, U. of 152

New Mexico State U. 5.20 +12 Colorado State Univ. 152

Texas El Paso, U. of 5.22 +13 Kansas State Univ. 149

Hawaii, Univ. of 5.28 +17 Samford University 145

Kansas State Univ. 5.28 +17 Cincinnati, U. of 145

Nevada, U. of 5.28 +17 San Diego State Univ 144
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1 UC - Irvine 293 302 286 881

1 Jane Chin 70 74 68 212

6 Patty Chawalitmetha 75 76 70 221

T 12 Hillary Packard 78 75 73 226

T 15 Joy Trotter 73 79 75 227

T 15 Lalita Patipaksiri 75 77 75 227

2 Baylor University 297 304 298 899

T  8 Hannah Burke 72 74 79 225

T 12 Morgan Chambers 78 75 73 226

T 22 Natalie Hocott 78 75 75 228

T 22 Jaclyn Jansen 74 80 74 228

T 34 Lene Hafsten-Morch 73 82 76 231

3 Oklahoma, U. of 299 299 305 903

T  8 Kelly Short 75 75 75 225

T 22 Kendall Dye 78 71 79 228

T 22 Sara Hemingway 74 80 74 228

T 29 Brooke Collins 74 77 78 229

T 31 Ellen Mueller 76 76 78 230

4 Oral Roberts Univ. 303 305 298 906

T  4 Christy Carter 76 72 72 220

T  8 Eve Santillan 74 75 76 225

T  8 Amber Hensley 74 77 74 225

T 66 Rachel Romack 83 81 76 240

T 74 Megan O'Connell 79 81 82 242

5 Missouri, U. of 309 303 296 908

3 Julia Potter 73 69 75 217

T 15 Hannah Lovelock 81 75 71 227

T 29 Chelsea Schriewer 76 79 74 229

T 46 Michelle Morgan 79 80 76 235

T 84 Madison Marcolla 83 83 82 248

6 UC Davis 306 312 293 911

7 Alice Kim 72 78 73 223

T 12 Bryana Gregory 77 79 70 226

T 15 Chelsea Stelzmiller 79 75 73 227

T 46 Brittany Smith 78 80 77 235

T 68 Katie Sisler 81 82 78 241
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7 Colorado State Univ. 309 314 295 918

2 Kasey Claussen 75 74 67 216

T 41 Natalie Stone 82 80 72 234

T 52 Melissa Martin 78 79 79 236

T 52 Stefanie Ferguson 78 81 77 236

T 81 Cecilia Edlund 78 87 80 245

8 New Mexico State U. 299 312 310 921

T  4 Pang Chanachai 72 74 74 220

T 36 Maggie Murphy 75 79 78 232

T 46 Ashley Elias 80 77 78 235

T 58 Mint Swaschuto 75 82 80 237

83 Gina Bortoletto 77 85 84 246

9 Hawaii, Univ. of 312 305 313 930

T 15 Kelcie Kawano 76 74 77 227

T 36 Corie Hou 79 74 79 232

T 41 Phyllis Lai 78 77 79 234

T 58 Carolina Perez 79 80 78 237

T 81 Erin Matsuoka 81 83 81 245

10 Texas El Paso, U. of 310 311 310 931

T 15 Deborah Martinez 74 75 78 227

T 36 Rosana Gomez 81 75 76 232

T 41 Teresa Nogues 75 82 77 234

T 68 Liz Sobczak 80 80 81 241

T 74 Ana Pastor 82 81 79 242

T 11 Nevada, U. of 308 320 304 932

T 15 Melanie DeLeon 76 76 75 227

T 46 Jamie Yam 79 81 75 235

T 58 AnaPatricia delaMaza 75 83 79 237

T 63 Lauren Hernandez 78 85 75 238

T 74 Alex Borcherts 80 80 82 242

T 11 Kansas State Univ. 307 314 311 932

T 31 Morgan Moon 73 77 80 230

T 52 Paige Osterloo 79 80 77 236

65 Abbi Sunner 79 82 78 239

T 66 Laura Hildebrandt 76 88 76 240

T 68 Elise Houtz 85 75 81 241
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T 13 Cincinnati, U. of 311 313 309 933

T 22 Anna Camtell 75 80 73 228

T 39 Bambee Dela Paz 79 76 78 233

T 46 Kate Moore 76 81 78 235

T 68 Marianne Erb 83 77 81 241

T 68 Jenny Linville 81 80 80 241

T 13 North Texas, U. of 304 316 313 933

T 22 Janna Golden 75 74 79 228

T 39 Addison Long 77 78 78 233

T 46 Maggie Noel 74 83 78 235

T 58 Jordan Rose 78 81 78 237

T 84 Chandra Alexander 81 87 80 248

15 San Diego State Univ 310 319 305 934

T 34 Malin Enarsson 74 79 78 231

T 41 Maki Kamimura 79 80 75 234

T 52 Stephanie Arcala 80 80 76 236

T 52 Samantha Roberts 80 80 76 236

T 79 Heather Wilson 77 85 81 243

16 Eastern Washington U 320 316 320 956

T 22 Chloe Nelson 74 78 76 228

T 52 Kellie Holmstedt 82 80 74 236

T 68 Kristina Gargaro 83 80 78 241

89 Ines Pantoli 81 92 92 265

WD Marli Mikulecky 83 78 WD

17 Samford University 320 316 321 957

T 31 Sara Hunt 74 75 81 230

T 74 Katelyn Stanier 77 84 81 242

T 74 Sara Butts 85 75 82 242

T 84 Heather Arnold 84 82 82 248

88 Maria Troche 88 84 77 249

Fin. Name School Scores
T 41 Staci Smoot Oklahoma 82 78 74 234

T 58 Samantha Garza UTEP 77 80 80 237

T 63 Buz Bowerman-Ritchie N. Mex. St 84 81 73 238

T 79 Georgina Dunn N. Mex. St 80 86 77 243
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Fin. Name School Scores
T 84 Stephanie Herrera UTEP 79 86 83 248
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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 UC - Irvine 293 302 286 881

2 Baylor University 297 304 298 899

3 Oklahoma, U. of 299 299 305 903

4 Oral Roberts Univ. 303 305 298 906

5 Missouri, U. of 309 303 296 908

6 UC Davis 306 312 293 911

7 Colorado State Univ. 309 314 295 918

8 New Mexico State U. 299 312 310 921

9 Hawaii, Univ. of 312 305 313 930

10 Texas El Paso, U. of 310 311 310 931

11 Nevada, U. of 308 320 304 932

Kansas State Univ. 307 314 311 932

13 Cincinnati, U. of 311 313 309 933

North Texas, U. of 304 316 313 933

15 San Diego State Univ 310 319 305 934

16 Eastern Washington U 320 316 320 956

17 Samford University 320 316 321 957

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Jane Chin UC Irvine 70 74 68 212

2 Kasey Claussen CSU 75 74 67 216

3 Julia Potter Missouri 73 69 75 217

4 Christy Carter O. Roberts 76 72 72 220

Pang Chanachai N. Mex. St 72 74 74 220

6 Patty Chawalitmetha UC Irvine 75 76 70 221

7 Alice Kim UC Davis 72 78 73 223

8 Hannah Burke Baylor 72 74 79 225

Eve Santillan O. Roberts 74 75 76 225

Amber Hensley O. Roberts 74 77 74 225

Kelly Short Oklahoma 75 75 75 225

12 Morgan Chambers Baylor 78 75 73 226

Bryana Gregory UC Davis 77 79 70 226

Hillary Packard UC Irvine 78 75 73 226

15 Melanie DeLeon Nevada 76 76 75 227

Chelsea Stelzmiller UC Davis 79 75 73 227

Joy Trotter UC Irvine 73 79 75 227

Deborah Martinez UTEP 74 75 78 227

Kelcie Kawano Hawaii 76 74 77 227

Hannah Lovelock Missouri 81 75 71 227

Lalita Patipaksiri UC Irvine 75 77 75 227
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